
I CARBO DRINK 60 1:0,8 Formula without colouring, sweetener or flavouring that combines carbohydrates in a ratio of 1:0.8 maltodextrin vs fructose and sodium. Powdered drink.

I INGREDIENTS:  
Maltodextrin, fructose, sodium citrate.  

I INSTRUCTIONS: 
Dissolve 5 good measures (64 g) in 750 ml of water. Shake well 
before use. Drink in small sips during training sessions and 
competitions lasting more than 60 minutes. Contains measuring 
scoop. 

I NET WEIGHT:  
832 g (13 services). 
 
 

I STORAGE:  
Once the container is opened, close tightly 
and store in a cool, dry place.   

Formulated to promote hydration, provide energy and compensate catabolism.

BEFORE DURING AFTER

CARBO DRINK 60 1:0,8

PRODUCT MANUFACTURED WITH CERTIFIED 
SUPPLIER UNDER REGUL ATIONS: 

NEUTRAL

CARBOHYDRATES MINERAL
SALTS

CHILDREN AND
YOUNG ATHLETES

PROTEINS AND
AMINO ACIDS

SUPPLEMENTS

S

POST-EXERCISE

GMPIFS

ARTIFICIAL ADDITIVESzero



NEUTRAL

CARBO DRINK 60 1:0,8

CARBOHYDRATES MINERAL
SALTS

CHILDREN AND
YOUNG ATHLETES

PROTEINS AND
AMINO ACIDS

SUPPLEMENTS

S

POST-EXERCISE

100 g 64 g*I NUTRITIONAL 
INFORMATION:

Energy value

Fat
Of which:
Saturated fatty acids
Carbohydrates 
Of which:
Sugars
Protein
Salt

Sodio

1596 kJ
376 kcal

0 g

0 g
94 g

47 g
0 g

2,0 g

780 mg

1022 kJ
240 kcal

0 g

0 g
60 g

30 g
0 g

1,3 g

500 mg
MINERALES:


