















## **CARBO DRINK 60 1:0,8**

Formulated to promote hydration, provide energy and compensate catabolism.

ICARBO DRINK 60 1:0,8 Formula without colouring, sweetener or flavouring that combines carbohydrates in a ratio of 1:0.8 maltodextrin vs fructose and sodium. Powdered drink.

#### **IINGREDIENTS:**

Maltodextrin, fructose, sodium citrate.

#### **IINSTRUCTIONS:**

Dissolve 5 good measures (64 g) in 750 ml of water. Shake well before use. Drink in small sips during training sessions and competitions lasting more than 60 minutes. Contains measuring scoop.

#### **INET WEIGHT:**

832 g (13 services).

### **ISTORAGE**:

Once the container is opened, close tightly and store in a cool, dry place.

BEFORE

DURING

**AFTER** 





































# **CARBO DRINK 60 1:0,8**

INUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:	100 g	64 g*
Energy value	1596 kJ 376 kcal	1022 kJ 240 kcal
Fat Of which:	0 g	0 g
Saturated fatty acids	0 g	0 g
Carbohydrates Of which:	94 g	60 g
Sugars	47 g	30 g
Protein	0 g	0 g
Salt	2,0 g	1,3 g
MINERALES:		
Sodio	780 mg	500 mg

